Duct Size Model No. Switching Method Performance Order Code
230mm XFS230S Standard 152 l/s, 550m3/hr FAN0374
300mm XFS300S Standard 306 l/s, 1100m3/hr FAN2040
300mm XFS300S Standard 306 l/s, 1100m3/hr FAN2040
Duct Size Model No. Switching Method Performance Order Code
230mm XFS230A Standard 152 l/s, 550m3/hr FAN0346
300mm XFS300A Standard 306 l/s, 1100m3/hr FAN2041
AUTO SHUTTER MODELS
Duct Size Model No. Switching Method Performance Order Code
230mm XPS230S Standard 152 l/s, 550m3/hr FAN0455
300mm XPS300S Standard 306 l/s, 1100m3/hr FAN2042
Commercial Models
Duct Size Model No. Switching Method Performance Order Code
230mm XPS230A Standard 152 l/s, 550m3/hr FAN0348
300mm XPS300A Standard 306 l/s, 1100m3/hr FAN2043
Auto Shutter Models
Commercial Models
Auto Shutter Models